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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 

 

LIST OF APPARATUS – ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS 

 

 

 

 

CANNICE AND SPIETH 

            

Floor 
Exercise 

FX FIG ID # 

Pommel 
Horse 

PH FIG ID # 

Rings 
Frame 

SR FIG ID # 

Vaulting 
Table 

VT FIG ID # 

Parallel  
Bars 

PB FIG ID # 

High 
Bar 

HB FIG ID # 

414 180 

 

176 

 

736 

 

742 

 

743 

 

 

 

Vaulting 
Table 

VT FIG ID # 

Uneven 
Bars 

UB FIG ID # 

Balance 
Beam 

BB FIG ID # 

Floor 
Exercise 

FX FIG ID # 

736 

 

735 

 

745 

 

414 

 

 

Landing Mats 
20 cm  

FIG ID # 

Landing Mats 
10 cm  

FIG ID # 

Vaulting 
Boards Hard 

FIG ID # 

Vaulting 
Boards Soft 

FIG ID # 

Tensioning  
Device (if any) 

SR-HB-UB FIG ID #  

238 

 

237 

 

236 

 

464 

 

264 

 

 

 

 

For full details on the “Description”, “Supplier Reference”, and” Expiry Date”  

of these FIG Certified Apparatus: 

 

https://www.gymnastics.sport/site/apparatus/man_view.php 

2025 Artistic Gymnastics Senior Pan American Championship 

Panama City (PAN) 

June 12-15, 2025 

 

 


