

FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE



LIST OF APPARATUS – ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

**2025 Artistic Gymnastics Senior Pan American Championship
Panama City (PAN)
June 12-15, 2025**

CANNICE AND SPIETH



Floor Exercise FX FIG ID #	Pommel Horse PH FIG ID #	Rings Frame SR FIG ID #	Vaulting Table VT FIG ID #	Parallel Bars PB FIG ID #	High Bar HB FIG ID #
414	180	176	736	742	743



Vaulting Table VT FIG ID #	Uneven Bars UB FIG ID #	Balance Beam BB FIG ID #	Floor Exercise FX FIG ID #
736	735	745	414



Landing Mats 20 cm FIG ID #	Landing Mats 10 cm FIG ID #	Vaulting Boards Hard FIG ID #	Vaulting Boards Soft FIG ID #	Tensioning Device (if any) SR-HB-UB FIG ID #
238	237	236	464	264

For full details on the “Description”, “Supplier Reference”, and” Expiry Date” of these FIG Certified Apparatus:

https://www.gymnastics.sport/site/apparatus/man_view.php